FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

ISIN: NZFAPE0001S2

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:25
Price

27.83 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

27.79 AUD (236)
27.84 AUD (760)
28.55 AUD
28.56 AUD
27.61 AUD
28.31 AUD
27.905362 AUD
213,483
5,957,320.36
3,511

748

WKN: FPH
35.00
-1.70% (-0.48)
30.00
NZFAPE0001S2
FPH
Australian Securities
Exchange 25.00
AUD
Technology
Stock #‘
20.00 Id
10,145 EUR
i, 1
UHD) 15.00 'q

Sy

| |

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZFAPE0001S2&ID_NOTATION=4224414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6fd46becc5fde9e4712a5c6d711403dd6922a831b056b1d901efd891119903a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4216b1240931b402&time=1721025741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=192d998337e7cb131b0032b847fef955ff8aa261620eb6720a0cec1799ce7b38&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f30e8b4282b2c7cb&time=1721025741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=141df4b0b02ef4e47efd94b80f93dfe9c8beb45875fc8a6276a7fa14cab004dd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdaa58d028cf50003&time=1721025741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f21a41cbbfafa1aba0cd426208dbb6c43608398b907d36039864c8223bb1139&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44698099f8dc0534a&time=1721025741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e63ad2d5fcb09ad62d0516f7588933b4573e6d24087637e968d7e4d067f85e24&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e61dc767019f6b34&time=1721025741&tool=RSC

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
27.83 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.70% (-0.48)

NZFAPE0001S2
FPH

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock

10,145 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.79 AUD (236)
Ask (Ask size) 27.84 AUD (760)
Open 28.55 AUD
High 28.56 AUD
Low 27.61 AUD
Close (prev. day) 28.31 AUD
VWAP 27.905362 AUD
Volume (pcs) 213,483
Trading volume 5,957,320.36
Number of trades 3,511
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +24.46% +24.52% -1.28%
Perf (abs.) +5.47 +5.48 -0.36
Beta 0.03 0.35 0.29

Volatility 24.93 24.87 27.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

27.75 AUD (281,154)
27.87 AUD (440,793)
25.40 AUD (358,555)
22.88 AUD (333,933)

29.28 AUD (2024/06/20)

21.36 AUD (2024/01/22)

29.28 AUD (2024/06/20)

18.58 AUD (2023/10/30)

All listings for FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 16.90 EUR
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 17.20 EUR
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 14:06 16.90 EUR
12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:55 17.58 USD

Issues 11
Berlin 2024/07/ 16:45 17.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4224414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162997700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294329210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290256133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9644063

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

12
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 27.83 AUD 5.96 3,511
Exchange 12
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FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FISHER & PAYKEL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



